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	LJ M65 (9 Aug)

	Pos
	Perf
	 
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	4.53
	 
	Derek Wardle
	SB
	V65
	M
	67
	16.04.47
	 
	Veterans/Basingstoke & Mid Hants
	4.53
	4.72
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	2
	4.29
	0.0
	Kristian Lundby
	 
	V65
	M
	66
	15.01.48
	 
	Cannock & Stafford/Midland Masters
	4.57
	4.63
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	TJ M65 (10 Aug)

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	9.20
	Kristian Lundby
	 
	V65
	M
	66
	15.01.48
	 
	Cannock & Stafford/Midland Masters
	9.64
	9.88
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	JT600 M65 (9 Aug)

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	43.08
	Pat Moore
	 
	V65
	M
	 
	 
	 
	IRL
	 
	 
	[image: http://www.thepowerof10.info/images/pot/email.gif]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	36.33
	Christopher Arnold
	SB
	V65
	M
	66
	16.07.48
	 
	Southern Counties Vets
	36.33
	43.16
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	3
	35.98
	Robert Richards
	PB
	V65
	M
	67
	05.07.47
	 
	Bedford & County/Eastern Vets
	35.98
	35.98
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	4
	35.63
	Michael Hazlewood
	SB
	V65
	M
	68
	12.12.45
	 
	Blackburn/Northern Vets/Sweden
	35.63
	48.39
	[image: http://www.thepowerof10.info/images/pot/email.gif]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	35.26
	Tony Richards
	 
	V65
	M
	65
	28.07.49
	 
	Croydon/Veterans
	36.53
	37.71
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	6
	34.36
	Kristian Lundby
	 
	V65
	M
	66
	15.01.48
	 
	Cannock & Stafford/Midland Masters
	37.22
	38.77
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	7
	33.35
	Allan Kenny
	 
	V65
	M
	65
	15.08.48
	 
	Northern Vets
	37.18
	37.18
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	8
	31.28
	Peter Daw
	 
	V65
	M
	69
	18.02.45
	 
	South West Vets
	34.39
	34.39
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